ANAQM - Analog Meters
for direct current
48x48mm
72x72mm
96x96mm
Direct indication of input current or
primary current of external shunt
Indication of any quantity,

Model AQ48M AQ72M AQ96M
Dimensions 48 x 48 72 x 72 96 x 96
Range ORDERING CODE
1A AN560A1002 AN660A1002 AN760A1002
1,5A AN560A1502 AN660A1502 AN760A1502
2A AN560A2002 AN660A2002 AN760A2002
2,5A AN560A2502 AN660A2502 AN760A2502
3A AN560A3002 AN660A3002 AN760A3002
4A AN560A4002 AN660A4002 AN760A4002
5A AN560A5002 AN660A5002 AN760A5002
6A AN560A6002 AN660A6002 AN760A6002
8A AN560A8002 AN660A8002 AN760A8002
10A AN560B1002 AN660B1002 AN760B1002
15A AN560B1502 AN660B1502 AN760B1502
20A AN560B2002 AN660B2002 AN760B2002
25A AN560B2502 AN660B2502 AN760B2502
30A AN560B3002 AN660B3002 AN760B3002
40A AN560B4002 AN660B4002 AN760B4002
50A AN560B5002 AN660B5002 AN760B5002
60A AN560B6002 AN660B6002 AN760B6002
80A AN560B8002 AN660B8002 AN760B8002
100A AN560C1002 AN660C1002 AN760C1002
120A AN560C1202 AN660C1202 AN760C1202
150A AN560C1502 AN660C1502 AN760C1502
200A AN560C2002 AN660C2002 AN760C2002
250A AN560C2502 AN660C2502 AN760C2502
300A AN560C3002 AN660C3002 AN760C3002
400A AN560C4002 AN660C4002 AN760C4002
500A AN560C5002 AN660C5002 AN760C5002
600A AN560C6002 AN660C6002 AN760C6002
800A AN560C8002 AN660C8002 AN760C8002
1000A AN560D1002 AN660D1002 AN760D1002
1200A AN560D1202 AN660D1202 AN760D1202
1500A AN560D1502 AN660D1502 AN760D1502
2000A AN560D2002 AN660D2002 AN760D2002
2500A AN560D2502 AN660D2502 AN760D2502
3000A AN560D3002 AN660D3002 AN760D3002
4000A AN560D4002 AN660D4002 AN760D4002
5000A AN560D5002 AN660D5002 AN760D5002
6000A AN560D6002 AN660D6002 AN760D6002
Other executions available on all models:
Option Suffix Example
Central zero (-In...0...+In) Replace the 5 digit of the code with “1” AN00500000  ⇒ AN00100000
Connection 0...In -  Direct, Lateral Zero
Model AQ48M AQ72M AQ96M
Dimensions 48 x 48 72 x 72 96 x 96
Range ORDERING CODE
2A AN538A2002 AN638A2002 AN738A2002
2,5A AN538A2502 AN638A2502 AN738A2502
5A AN538A5002 AN638A5002 AN738A5002
Option Suffix Example
Central zero (-In...0...+In) Replace the 5a digit of the code with “9” AN00500000  ⇒ AN00900000
Other executions available on all models:
ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Connection on shunt with 60mV c.d.t. desplaced zero
Model AQ48M AQ72M AQ96M
NoteDimensions 48 x 48 72 x 72 96 x 96
Range ORDERING CODE
-...0...+60mV AN56SB6001 AN66SB6001 AN76SB6001 A
Connection from transducers or sensor with 4...20mA output
Model AQ48M AQ72M AQ96M
NoteDimensions 48 x 48 72 x 72 96 x 96
Range ORDERING CODE
4...20mA
(mechanic. supp.) AN534M0001 AN634M0001 AN734M0001 B
0...4...20mA
(live zero)
AN535V0001 AN635V0001 AN735V0001 B
Connection from transducers or sensor,lateral zero (0...In)
Model AQ48M AQ72M AQ96M
NoteDimensions 48 x 48 72 x 72 96 x 96
Range ORDERING CODE
1mA AN532A1001 AN632A1001 AN732A1001 B
5mA AN532A5001 AN632A5001 AN732A5001 B
10mA AN532B1001 AN632B1001 AN732B1001 B
20mA AN532B2001 AN632B2001 AN732B2001 B
other values 1...10mA AN53222221 AN63222221 AN73222221 C
other values 10...600mA AN53244441 AN63244441 AN73244441 C
Other executions available on all models:
Option Suffix Example
Central zero (-In...0...+In)
Replace the 5a digit of the code with “3” AN00500000  ⇒ AN00300000